Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

ri——. Viking Drill & Tool General Purpose HSS Screw
m‘ l . l Machine - Titanium Nitride Type 260-BN: Fractional
- — Thank you for shopping with us!

Type 260-BN 118° Point - High-Speed Steel - General Purpose, Bright-Flute thru
3/4" diameter. Surface treated flutes over 3/4" diameter. « Can be
used for all screw machines qualified to run in all applications. ¢ This
drill is designed for ease of penetration and to facilitate chip removal
in tough, hard materials. * May also be used in portable drilling
equipment. Titanium Nitride: Performs well in mild drilling
applications with abrasive wear characteristics

Item # Manufacturer Diameter Flute Overall Length Unit Price Pack Quantity Price

01511 Viking Drill & Tool 5/64 in 11/16 in flute length 1 11/16in $2.70 6 $16.20
01521 Viking Drill & Tool 3/32in 3/4 in flute length 13/4in $2.70 6 $16.20
01531 Viking Drill & Tool 7/64 in 13/16in flute length 113/16in $2.70 6 $16.20
01551 Viking Drill & Tool 9/64 in 15/16 in flute length 1 15/16in $2.74 6 $16.44
01561 Viking Drill & Tool 5/32 in 1 in flute length 21/16in $2.84 6 $17.04
01571 Viking Drill & Tool 11/64in  11/16 in flute length 2 1/8in $3.02 6 $18.12
01581 Viking Drill & Tool 3/16 in 11/8in flute length 2 3/16in $3.08 6 $18.48
01591 Viking Drill & Tool 13/64in 1 3/16 in flute length 2 1/41in $3.74 6 $22.44
01601 Viking Drill & Tool 7/32in 11/4influte length 2 3/8in $4.10 6 $24.60
01611 Viking Drill & Tool 15/64 in 15/16 in flute length 2 7/16 in $4.12 6 $24.72


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

01621
01631
01641
01651
0l661
01671
01681
01691
01711
01721
01731
01741
01751
01761
01771
01781

Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool

1/4 in
17/64 in
9/32 in
19/64 in
5/16 in
21/64 in
11/32in
23/64 in
25/64 in
13/32in
27/64 in
7/16 in
29/64 in
15/32 in
31/64 in
1/2in

1 3/8 in flute length

1 7/16 in flute length
1 1/2 in flute length

1 9/16 in flute length
1 5/8 in flute length

1 11/16 in flute length
1 11/16 in flute length
1 3/4 in flute length

1 7/8 in flute length

1 15/16 in flute length
2 in flute length

2 1/16 in flute length
2 1/8 in flute length

2 1/8 in flute length

2 3/16 in flute length
2 1/4 in flute length

21/2in
25/8in
211/16in
2 3/4in
213/16in
2 15/16in
3in
31/16in
31/4in
35/16in
33/8in
37/16in
39/16in
35/8in
311/16in
33/4in

$4.22
$5.34
$5.56
$5.72
$5.96
$6.92
$7.38
$8.02
$9.48
$9.82
$10.30
$10.44
$11.90
$12.40
$12.62
$12.62

w W w  w w w  w w www ww oo o o

$25.32
$32.04
$33.36
$17.16
$17.88
$20.76
$22.14
$24.06
$28.44
$29.46
$30.90
$31.32
$35.70
$37.20
$37.86
$37.86



