## **Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.**

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



## Viking Drill & Tool General Purpose HSS Screw Machine - Titanium Nitride Type 260-BN: Fractional

Thank you for shopping with us!

118° Point - High-Speed Steel - General Purpose, Bright-Flute thru 3/4" diameter. Surface treated flutes over 3/4" diameter. • Can be used for all screw machines qualified to run in all applications. • This drill is designed for ease of penetration and to facilitate chip removal in tough, hard materials. • May also be used in portable drilling equipment. Titanium Nitride: Performs well in mild drilling applications with abrasive wear characteristics

Item #	Manufacturer	Diameter	Flute	<b>Overall Length</b>	Unit Price	Pack Quantity	Price
01511	Viking Drill & Tool	5/64 in	11/16 in flute length	1 11/16 in	\$2.70	6	\$16.20
01521	Viking Drill & Tool	3/32 in	3/4 in flute length	1 3/4 in	\$2.70	6	\$16.20
01531	Viking Drill & Tool	7/64 in	13/16in flute length	1 13/16 in	\$2.70	6	\$16.20
01551	Viking Drill & Tool	9/64 in	15/16 in flute length	1 15/16 in	\$2.74	6	\$16.44
01561	Viking Drill & Tool	5/32 in	1 in flute length	2 1/16 in	\$2.84	6	\$17.04
01571	Viking Drill & Tool	11/64 in	1 1/16 in flute length	2 1/8 in	\$3.02	6	\$18.12
01581	Viking Drill & Tool	3/16 in	1 1/8 in flute length	2 3/16 in	\$3.08	6	\$18.48
01591	Viking Drill & Tool	13/64 in	1 3/16 in flute length	2 1/4 in	\$3.74	6	\$22.44
01601	Viking Drill & Tool	7/32 in	1 1/4 in flute length	2 3/8 in	\$4.10	6	\$24.60
01611	Viking Drill & Tool	15/64 in	1 5/16 in flute length	2 7/16 in	\$4.12	6	\$24.72

01621	Viking Drill & Tool	1/4 in	1 3/8 in flute length	2 1/2 in	\$4.22	6	\$25.32
01631	Viking Drill & Tool	17/64 in	1 7/16 in flute length	2 5/8 in	\$5.34	6	\$32.04
01641	Viking Drill & Tool	9/32 in	1 1/2 in flute length	2 11/16 in	\$5.56	6	\$33.36
01651	Viking Drill & Tool	19/64 in	1 9/16 in flute length	2 3/4 in	\$5.72	3	\$17.16
01661	Viking Drill & Tool	5/16 in	1 5/8 in flute length	2 13/16 in	\$5.96	3	\$17.88
01671	Viking Drill & Tool	21/64 in	1 11/16 in flute length	2 15/16 in	\$6.92	3	\$20.76
01681	Viking Drill & Tool	11/32 in	1 11/16 in flute length	3 in	\$7.38	3	\$22.14
01691	Viking Drill & Tool	23/64 in	1 3/4 in flute length	3 1/16 in	\$8.02	3	\$24.06
01711	Viking Drill & Tool	25/64 in	1 7/8 in flute length	3 1/4 in	\$9.48	3	\$28.44
01721	Viking Drill & Tool	13/32 in	1 15/16 in flute length	3 5/16 in	\$9.82	3	\$29.46
01731	Viking Drill & Tool	27/64 in	2 in flute length	3 3/8 in	\$10.30	3	\$30.90
01741	Viking Drill & Tool	7/16 in	2 1/16 in flute length	3 7/16 in	\$10.44	3	\$31.32
01751	Viking Drill & Tool	29/64 in	2 1/8 in flute length	3 9/16 in	\$11.90	3	\$35.70
01761	Viking Drill & Tool	15/32 in	2 1/8 in flute length	3 5/8 in	\$12.40	3	\$37.20
01771	Viking Drill & Tool	31/64 in	2 3/16 in flute length	3 11/16 in	\$12.62	3	\$37.86
01781	Viking Drill & Tool	1/2 in	2 1/4 in flute length	3 3/4 in	\$12.62	3	\$37.86